JET. 2 d

JAT-434, 4" Aluminum Angle
Grinder
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Description

The Jet JAT-434 4" Aluminum Angle Grinder delivers outstanding durability in a market known to
replace equipment often. The aluminum housing makes it durable, smooth and comfortable enough

for anyone to use.
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Additional Information

SKU

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)

Bullets

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)

Net Weight (Lbs.)
Overall Length (In.)
Overall Unit Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Spindle Thread (In./TPI)
Vibration Value (m/s2)
Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Size (In.)

Wheel Type

505434
2.8000
3/8

174

90

Built-in regulator to adjust speed, Industrial
bearings for durability and smooth operation,
Lightweight aluminum housing, Lock off safety lever
to protect against accidental startup, Precision
beveled gears produce lower vibration and a longer
operating life, Quietest tool in it's class

12000.0000
0.9000

3/8

4

8.8

8.8

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
93.0000
82.0000
3/8"-24 UNF
6.0000

4

4

Type 27
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