



JAT-434, 4" Aluminum Angle Grinder

Product Images







Description

The Jet JAT-434 4" Aluminum Angle Grinder delivers outstanding durability in a market known to replace equipment often. The aluminum housing makes it durable, smooth and comfortable enough for anyone to use.

Additional Information

SKU	505434
Air Consumption (CFM)	2.8000
Air Hose (ID/In.)	3/8
Air Inlet (NPT)	1/4
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Bullets	Built-in regulator to adjust speed, Industrial bearings for durability and smooth operation, Lightweight aluminum housing, Lock off safety lever to protect against accidental startup, Precision beveled gears produce lower vibration and a longer operating life, Quietest tool in it's class
Free Speed (RPM)	12000.0000
Horse Power (HP)	0.9000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Net Weight (Lbs.)	4
Overall Length (In.)	8.8
Overall Unit Length (In.)	8.8
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	93.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	82.0000
Spindle Thread (In./TPI)	3/8"-24 UNF
Vibration Value (m/s²)	6.0000
Weight (Lbs.)	4
Wheel Size (In.)	4
Wheel Type	Туре 27

